
Chocolate Coins Single Bag (24 Pieces)

Chocolate Coins Single Bag (Box of 24) (24 Pieces/bag)

Sufganot (Jelly Donut)

Sufganot (Jelly Donut) (One Dozen)

Sugar Star Cookie (Single)

Iced ‘Blue & White’ Swirl Cookie (w/ Gold Stars)

Sour Cream 250g

Apple Sauce 250g

Sugar Star Cookie Cup

Sugar Star (6/Pack)

1.55

35.64

4.25

45.00

2.75

3.45

5.50

6.25

7.95

14.95

9.95

15.95

4.95

3.25

39.00

21.00

60.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

8.95

Blue Crinkle Cookie Pack

Iced ‘Blue & White’ Cookie (w/ Gold Stars) (PKG)

Gelt Filled Driedel 

Latka (Single)

Latkas (12/pk)

Latkas Wheat-free (6/pk)

Latkes Mini (24/pk)

Iced Star (Single)

Iced Dreidel (Single)

Iced Menorah (Single)

Chocolate Macabees Box (8/Pk)  

We’ve got everything you need
CHeck out our stores for a wide range of Chanukah Products 
including: Traditional, electronic, & mini Menorahs. Candles, 

Driedels, Decorations, socks, bibs, Nail decos. 

Chanukah


