

CHANUKAR

WE'VE GOT EVERYTHING YOU NEED

CHECK OUT OUR STORES FOR A WIDE RANGE OF CHANUKAH PRODUCTS INCLUDING: TRADITIONAL, ELECTRONIC, & MINI MENORAHS. CANDLES, DRIEDELS, DECORATIONS, SOCKS, BIBS, NAIL DECOS.

	CHOCOLATE COINS SINGLE BAG (24 PIECES)	1.55	BLUE CRINKLE COOKIE PACK	9.95
	CHOCOLATE COINS SINGLE BAG (BOX OF 24) (24 PIECES/BAG)	35.64	ICED 'BLUE & WHITE' COOKIE (W/ GOLD STARS) (PKG)	15.95
	SUFGANOT (JELLY DONUT)	4.25	GELT FILLED DRIEDEL	4.95
	SUFGANOT (JELLY DONUT) (ONE DOZEN)	45.00	LATKA (SINGLE)	3.25
	SUGAR STAR COOKIE (SINGLE)	2.75	LATKAS (12/PK)	39.00
ı	ICED 'BLUE & WHITE' SWIRL COOKIE (W/ GOLD STARS)	3.45	LATKAS WHEAT-FREE (6/PK)	21.00
ı	SOUR CREAM 250G	5.50	LATKES MINI (24/PK)	60.00
	APPLE SAUCE 250G	6.25	ICED STAR (SINGLE)	5.00
ı	SUGAR STAR COOKIE CUP	1.95	ICED DREIDEL (SINGLE)	5.00
	SUGAR STAR (6/PACK)	14.95	ICED MENORAH (SINGLE)	5.00
		T	CHOCOLATE MACABEES BOX (8/PK)	8.95